          +91 888 666 0 661               +44 121 582 4700               +1 (916)306-1113            www.fleetly.tech              hello@fleetly.tech
FT-MON-10H
10 inch AHD Vehicle Monitor
1080p/960p/720p
video input
10 inch Monitor
  For commercial
vehicles
16:9 ratio
TFT-LCD Screen Type
LED Screen
backlight
Product Summary
FT-MON-10H is a 2ch High-end AHD Vehicle  Monitor for MDVR
Key Features:
 Support 2 ch AHD 1080p/960p/720p video input
 Designed for commercial vehicles
 10 inch, 16:9 ratio
Technical Specification
  Parameters Description
 Model FT-MON-10H
 Screen Type TFT-LCD
FT-MON-10H  MONITOR
 Technical Datasheet
          +91 888 666 0 661               +44 121 582 4700               +1 (916)306-1113            www.fleetly.tech              hello@fleetly.tech
 Screen size diagonal 10 inch (16: 9) IPS
 Number of Pixels 1024*600(pixel)
 Screen backlight LED
 Brightness 500cd/m2 support auto dimming
 Active Display Area 222.72 (H) X125.28 (V)  [mm]
 Viewing angle 90/90/90/90(L/R/U/D) Full view
 Power supply DC Input: 12V -24V  MAX:35V  Out: 12V
 Power Consumption 6W
 Video input 2 ch video input : AHD 720P /960P/1080P,
  Compatible CVBS)
 Interfaces 2 x 4pin aviation male connectors
 System PAL/NTSC/AUTO
 Language Menus Totally 8 languages, like
  Chinese/English/Russian/French, etc
 Operation Method Full function remote controller / keys
 Image rotation upper/lower/left/right
 Operation Temperature - 20 ～ 70℃
 Outline Dimension (L) 253*165(W)*(T) 65mmDimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
          +91 888 666 0 661               +44 121 582 4700               +1 (916)306-1113            www.fleetly.tech              hello@fleetly.tech
Accessories